
04 01 49  Gila County Regional School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

66,956.02$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

66,956.02$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

66,956.02$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

66,956.02$

412,053.87$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

412,053.87$
$
$

04 02 01  Globe Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

281,674.66$

19,750.28$
0.00$

19,750.28$
301,424.94$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

281,674.66$

19,750.28$
0.00

19,750.28
301,424.94$

2,213,688.99$

118,549.11$
0.00$

118,549.11$
2,332,238.10$

$
$

04 02 10  Payson Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

105,110.88$

89,700.45$
0.00$

89,700.45$
194,811.33$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

105,110.88$

89,700.45$
0.00

89,700.45
194,811.33$

729,283.28$

538,418.09$
0.00$

538,418.09$
1,267,701.37$

$
$
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04 02 20  San Carlos Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

339,090.77$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

339,090.77$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

339,090.77$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

339,090.77$

2,214,541.17$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,214,541.17$
$
$

04 02 40  Miami Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

162,957.84$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

162,957.84$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

162,957.84$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

162,957.84$

963,856.92$

27,452.07$
0.00$

27,452.07$
991,308.99$

$
$

04 02 41  Hayden-Winkelman Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

75,629.84$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

75,629.84$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

75,629.84$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

75,629.84$

446,728.77$

7,463.80$
0.00$

7,463.80$
454,192.57$

$
$
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04 03 05  Young Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

4,828.15$
0.00$

4,828.15$
4,828.15$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

4,828.15$
0.00

4,828.15
4,828.15$

0.00$

28,980.50$
0.00$

28,980.50$
28,980.50$

$
$

04 03 12  Pine Strawberry Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

5,093.96$
0.00$

5,093.96$
5,093.96$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

5,093.96$
0.00

5,093.96
5,093.96$

0.00$

30,576.00$
0.00$

30,576.00$
30,576.00$

$
$

04 03 33  Tonto Basin Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

20,264.16$

4,249.88$
0.00$

4,249.88$
24,514.04$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

20,264.16$

4,249.88$
0.00

4,249.88
24,514.04$

138,465.41$

25,509.50$
0.00$

25,509.50$
163,974.91$

$
$
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Gila County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,051,684.17$

123,622.72$
0.00$

123,622.72$
1,175,306.89$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,051,684.17$

123,622.72$
0.00

123,622.72
1,175,306.89$

7,118,618.41$

776,949.07$
0.00$

776,949.07$
7,895,567.48$

$
$
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4 4


